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Women / 4 / Jr
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Hoshino4019
Airborne

9.125 9.525 9.0009.600 37.250
3 2 3 5T 1 

1 

Maya Bhimani4047
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.500 9.4759.000 37.125
2 3 8T 1 2 

2 

Ava Wang4032
Airborne

9.200 9.225 8.9259.300 36.650
1 5T 6 10 3 

3 

Adelyn Sanderville4115
Peninsula

8.975 9.000 9.1509.400 36.525
4 10 5 3 4 

4 

Kira Bowman4068
CGA

8.575 9.125 9.0009.625 36.325
10 7T 2 5T 5 

5 

Candice Au4054
Bay Aerials

8.650 8.775 9.2759.525 36.225
9 11 4 2 6 

6 

Serenity Pico4069
CGA

7.950 9.400 9.0509.750 36.150
16 4 1 4 7 

7 

Mya Jones4028
Airborne

8.700 9.550 8.8009.000 36.050
7T 1 8T 13 8 

8 

Luna Welti4020
Airborne

8.325 9.225 8.9509.250 35.750
13 5T 7 9 9 

9 

Zoe Acaba4067
CGA

8.700 9.075 8.9008.650 35.325
7T 9 11T 11 10 

10 

Kylie Morais4074
CGA

8.525 9.125 9.0008.650 35.300
11T 7T 11T 5T 11 

11 

Tatum Johnstone4035
Airborne

8.750 8.725 8.9758.650 35.100
6 12 11T 8 12 

12 

Keira Lin4029
Airborne

8.850 8.350 8.8508.825 34.875
5 13 10 12 13 

13 

Isabela Serrano4036
Airborne

8.250 8.275 8.1508.400 33.075
14 14 14T 16 14 

14 

Madison Collum4125
Peninsula

8.525 7.750 8.6757.750 32.700
11T 15 16 14 15 

15 

Katie Young4120
Peninsula

8.225 7.700 8.2508.400 32.575
15 16 14T 15 16 

16 
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